ULUBERIA COLLEGE
NAAC AQAR (2018-19)

CRITERION II - TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.7.1 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Analysis Procedure:

For the NAAC AQAR (2018-19), Students Satisfaction Survey (SSS) was
conducted among the students of the college through the college website. The
guestionnaire has been framed based on NAAC guidelines. Students have rated
the question in ascale of 0 to 4. The result of this survey is based on the

response of 344 students. The summary is displayed on the college.

Number of responses received for the (SSS) survey = 344



* Please go through the link below to view the answers given by all students.

Questionnaire and answer given by 7 students as a sample

Name: AVIK MALIK

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
85 to 100%
@70 to 84%
55 to 69%
30 to 54%
Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Won&a€ ™t teach at all

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
@ Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective
Very poor communication

4.The teachera€™s approach to teaching can best be described as
@ Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Always fair
@ Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
Every time
@ Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely



https://uluberiacollege.in/uploads/Student-Satisfactiion-Survey-Report.pdf

7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
Regularly
@® Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
Significantly
® Very well
Moderately
Marginally
Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
Every time
@® Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
@® Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
| dond€™t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
Every time
® Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes



Rarely
Never

13.The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
Fully
@® Reasonably
Partially
Slightly
Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
Every time
@® Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
To a great extent
@® Moderate
Some what
Very little
Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.



To a great extent
@® Moderate

Some what

Very little

Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
Above 90%
® 70 3€° 89%
50 &€ 69%
30 4€“49%
Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
@® Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching &€ learning experience
in your institution..

a) |Good

b) |Great

c) |Satisfied




Name: MEHABUB ALI KHAN

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
® 85 to 100%
70 to 84%
55 t0 69%
30 to 54%
Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
® Indifferently
Wona€ ™t teach at all

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Always effective
® Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective
Very poor communication

4. The teacher&€™s approach to teaching can best be described as
Excellent
Very good
® Good
Fair
Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Always fair
@® Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
® Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
Regularly
Often
® Sometimes
Rarely
Never

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
Significantly
Very well
@® Moderately
Marginally
Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
Strongly agree
Agree
@® Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
@ Every time
Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
Every time
® Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
| dond€ ™1t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
Every time
® Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
Fully
Reasonably
@® Partially
Slightly
Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
Every time
Usually
@® Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
To a great extent
® Moderate
Some what
Very little
Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great extent
@® Moderate

Some what



Very little
Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
Above 90%
70 &€" 89%
® 50 &€“ 69%
30 &€“49%
Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching &€ learning experience
in your institution..

a) |Teachers should be more punctual as they are moderatly late for classes

b)

c) |A good maintenance of the washroom should be done




Name: AFRIDI MIDDA

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
® 85 to 100%
70 to 84%
55 t0 69%
30 to 54%
Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
Thoroughly
@® Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Wona€ ™t teach at all

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Always effective
® Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective
Very poor communication

4. The teacher&€™s approach to teaching can best be described as
Excellent
® Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Always fair
@® Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
® Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

Regularly
@® Often

Sometimes
Rarely
Never

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
Significantly
Very well
® Moderately
Marginally
Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
@ Every time
Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
@® Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
| dond€ ™1t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
® Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
@® Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly
Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
Every time
@® Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
To a great extent
® Moderate
Some what
Very little
Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
@® Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@® To a great extent
Moderate

Some what



Very little
Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
Above 90%
®70 &€“ 89%
50 &€ 69%
30 &€“49%
Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching &€ learning experience
in your institution..

a) |Try to improve communication system

b) |Helps in every difficult situation like in college related project,seminar etc.

c) |Always very cooperative, and Understand students.




Name: SOUMODEEP MONDAL

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
85 to 100%
® 70 to 84%
55 t0 69%
30 to 54%
Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
Thoroughly
@® Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Wona€ ™t teach at all

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
@® Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective
Very poor communication

4. The teacher&€™s approach to teaching can best be described as
Excellent
Very good
® Good
Fair
Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Always fair
@® Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
Every time
® Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

Regularly
@® Often

Sometimes
Rarely

Never

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
Significantly
® Very well
Moderately
Marginally
Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
Every time
@® Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
Every time
® Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
| dond€ ™1t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
Every time
® Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
Fully
@® Reasonably
Partially
Slightly
Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
Every time
@® Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
To a great extent
® Moderate
Some what
Very little
Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great extent
@® Moderate

Some what



Very little
Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
Above 90%
70 &€" 89%
50 &€ 69%
30 &€“49%
@® Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching &€ learning experience
in your institution..

a) |We can't get text books in library what we need

b) |Sometime we need extra classes

c) |Give us suggestions that help us in study




Name: RAJESH MONDAL

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
85 to 100%
® 70 to 84%
55 t0 69%
30 to 54%
Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
Thoroughly
@® Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Wona€ ™t teach at all

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Always effective
® Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective
Very poor communication

4. The teacher&€™s approach to teaching can best be described as
Excellent
Very good
® Good
Fair
Poor

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Always fair
@® Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

6.Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
Every time
Usually
® Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

Regularly
Often

Sometimes
@® Rarely

Never

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
Significantly
Very well
® Moderately
Marginally
Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
Strongly agree
Agree
@® Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
Every time
@® Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
Every time
Usually
® Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely
| dond€ ™1t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
Every time
® Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
@® Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly
Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
Every time
@® Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
To a great extent
Moderate
Some what
® Very little
Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great extent
@® Moderate

Some what



Very little
Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
Above 90%
70 &€" 89%
50 &€ 69%
® 30 3€°“49%
Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Strongly agree
® Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching &€ learning experience
in your institution..

a) | It will be beneficial to understand better

b) |Must be explained with simple examples

c) |The concept has to be broken down




Si
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Student ID

425-1121-2038-
16

425-1121-1962-
16

425-1121-1518-
16

425-1121-1437-
16

425-1121-1224-
16

425-1121-1142-
16

425-1121-0884-
16

425-1121-0820-
14

425-1125-3013-
15

425-1124-2580-
13

425-1122-3427-
13

425-1122-2289-
14

425-1122-2179-
13

425-1121-5117-
15

425-1121-3825-
15

425-1121-3319-
15

SSS REPORT (2018-19)

Name

AVIK MALIK

MEHABUB ALI KHAN

AFRIDI MIDDA

SOUMODEEP MONDAL

RAJESH MONDAL

SANJU MONDAL

SK ABBAS UDDIN

SOUVIK SARKAR

FIROJ ALI MOLLAH

SUJIT MANNA

AMIYA MANNA

SANTANU ROY

SUKESH MIDDYA

PULAKESH SINGHAROY

MINARUL ALI ZAMADAR

SUBHAM MAITY

Confirm
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Yes

Yes
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No

17
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21
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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31

32

33

34

Student ID

425-1121-2889-
13

425-1121-2617-
15

425-1121-1694-
14

425-1121-1441-
14

425-1121-1396-
14

425-1121-0729-
14

425-1121-0722-
11

425-1121-0653-
11

425-1121-0587-
11

425-1121-0272-
14

425-1221-2570-
11

425-1221-1119-
13

425-1221-2725-
14

425-1221-2253-
14

425-1222-0742-
14

425-1221-0297-
11

425-1222-3639-
15

425-1222-1875-
15

Name

SK SAIDUL

BATCHUE RAHAMAN

PROTICK PRODHAN

SK RAJIB

CHINMOY MONDAL

SANDIP BERA

SK MUZAHID ISLAM

KRISANU DHARA

SK NAJMUL

ASISH MONDAL

ANISA KHATUN

APSANA KHATUN

PARVINA KHATUN

JASRIN KHATUN

SHUBHRA MONDAL

SABINA KHATUN

NILIMA PRAMANICK

RUMPA GHORUI

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score
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No

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Student ID

425-1221-4231-
15

425-1221-4043-
15

425-1221-2941-
15

425-1221-2691-
15

425-1221-2141-
15

425-1224-0599-
14

425-1221-6437-
15

425-1122-2439-
14

425-1224-1069-
14

425-1222-3170-
14

425-1222-3256-
16

425-1224-1315-
15

425-1221-6719-
15

425-1225-1179-
15

425-1225-0509-
16

425-1224-1915-
16

425-1222-6529-
15

425-1222-6405-
15

Name

APARNA ADHIKARY

MOUSUMI MAITY

MANISHA KHATUN

SUSMITA SARDAR

JIASMINA KHATUN

RUMINA MONOWAR

KRISHNA ADHIKARY

MOLLIKA ROY

SAFURA KHATUN

PRIYANKA GAYEN

PUJA MOSAN

SRAYANI PAUL

DEBASHREE DAS

HMIDA KHATUN

MONIKA KHATUN

RIYA GHOSH

BANASHREE ROY

RUMA MIDDEY

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

69

74

75

78

37

68

74
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14

14
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63

47

56
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56

Suggestion

Q

Q


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

Si

No

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Student ID

425-1222-3395-
16

425-1222-2635-
14

425-1222-2410-
16

425-1222-1982-
16

425-1222-1106-
13

425-1222-0994-
16

425-1222-0978-
16

425-1221-6649-
15

425-1221-4745-
15

425-1221-4429-
15

425-1221-3474-
16

425-1221-3042-
16

425-1221-2898-
16

425-1221-2740-
16

425-1221-2736-
16

425-1221-2632-
16

425-1221-2624-
16

425-1221-2455-
16

Name

RIYA MALLICK

PRIYA MONDAL

SUKTILA MONDAL

JAYASHREE MONDAL

SUPARNA MISTRI

DOLI SANTRA

TRISHNA SAMUI

PRIYA ADAK

PAYEL MONDAL

SABERINA KHATUN

KASHMIRA KHATUN

KUNTALIKA KAYAL

BHAGYOLIPI DHARA

NUPUR DALUI

RUBINA PARVIN

SUDIPA KHAN

TUHINA KHATUN

RENUKA KHATUN

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score
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No

71

72
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74

75

76

77

78

79
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81

82

83

84

85

86
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88

Student ID

425-1221-2381-
16

425-1221-2321-
16

425-1221-2088-
16

425-1221-2081-
16

425-1221-2077-
16

425-1221-2064-
16

425-1221-2006-
16

425-1221-1955-
16

425-1221-1929-
16

425-1221-1904-
16

425-1221-1898-
16

425-1221-1894-
16

425-1221-1858-
16

425-1221-1856-
16

425-1221-1852-
16

425-1221-1771-
16

425-1221-1763-
16

425-1221-1703-
16

Name

MOKSEDA KHATUN

UMME ROKAYA

TUMPA PARAMANICK

NAJIMA KHATUN

RUBIYA KHATUN

SUMONA CHAKRABORTY

MAKSUDA SARKAR

PRIYANKA GHOSH

MIR ANJUNARA KHATUN

MOUSUMI MONDAL

FATEMA KHATUN

RINA KHATUN

JULI RAUT

JYOTSNA TAK

ALISHA MALLICK

SHRABONI NEOGI

MARUFA KHATUN

RANJITA METIA

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

73

63
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89

90
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95
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98
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100
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102

103

104

105

106

Student ID

425-1221-1587-
16

425-1221-1580-
16

425-1221-1535-
16

425-1221-1508-
16

425-1221-1495-
16

425-1221-1464-
16

425-1221-1411-
16

425-1221-1404-
16

425-1221-1394-
16

425-1221-1366-
16

425-1221-1307-
16

425-1221-1298-
16

425-1221-1259-
16

425-1221-1257-
16

425-1221-1199-
16

425-1221-1160-
16

425-1221-1149-
16

425-1221-1128-
16

Name

AFRINA MOLLICK

RINKU BAGANI

IVANA KHATUN

MAIMURA KHATUN

JULEKHA SARDAR

TRIYASHA ADHIKARY

MST HASIAT KHATUN

ARPITA DEBNATH

KONIKA ROYCHOWDHURY

SUSMITA BISWAS

SANGITA MAITY

SAYANI MONDAL

SUMIA MANDAL

RUMELI PATRA

SAHEBA KHATUN

JOGMAYA ADHIKARI

BAISHALI CHAKRABORTY

SUPARNA MONDAL

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

60

71

49

49

77

77

78

61

62

73

57

56

56

56

67

66

76

69

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Student ID

425-1221-1126-
16

425-1221-1108-
16

425-1221-0903-
16

425-1221-0708-
16

425-1222-2767-
15

425-1222-1524-
12

425-1221-3141-
14

425-1221-2971-
15

425-1221-2799-
13

425-1221-2787-
12

425-1221-2665-
15

425-1221-2513-
15

425-1221-2452-
14

425-1221-2316-
13

425-1221-2235-
15

425-1221-1937-
14

425-1221-1313-
13

425-1211-0665-
17

Name

SUMONA DAS

JAYASHREE MANNA

JOYA MUKHERJEE

MEHNAJ PARVIN

SANGITA DOLUI

SUPARNA BAR

SAHEBA SULTANA

SUMONA PARAMANICK

RUMA ROY

DEBIKA DEY

SILPA DAS

DEBANJANA MONDAL

SAIRA BANU KHATUN

NAZIRA KHATUN

MOUMITA GHORUI

MADHUMITA DAS

MASUMA KHATUN

ANKITA JYOTI

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

61

78

52

79

53

58

70

50

71

76

73

49

77

76

76

74

44

78

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Student ID

425-1221-0642-
16

425-1222-2989-
11

425-1222-0758-
16

425-1122-0528-
16

425-1121-2002-
16

425-1115-0958-
17

425-1112-0929-
17

425-1112-0926-
17

425-1112-0925-
17

425-1112-0920-
17

425-1112-0916-
17

425-1112-0888-
17

425-1112-0842-
17

425-1111-0960-
17

425-1111-0946-
17

425-1111-0942-
17

425-1111-0923-
17

425-1111-0915-
17

Name

SUKRITI PAUL

MOUSUMI BISWAS

TRISHA SAMANTA

AVIJEET POLLEY

SK HAMIDUL

SK AMADUL ISLAM

SUDIPTA JANA

PRANAB BHUNIIYA

ANUPAM MALIK

DEBKUMAR DALUI

SHOUVIK SANTRA

SWADESH BAG

BIDHAN DAS

SAMPAD MAKAL

RAHUL MONDAL

RAMESH ROY

SUDIP MAITY

SUVANKAR GHOSHAL

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

36

57

80

76

76

68

79

67

66

64

80

77

75

73

71

74

71

72

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Student ID

425-1111-0911-
17

425-1111-0901-
17

425-1111-0897-
17

425-1111-0895-
17

425-1111-0887-
17

425-1111-0870-
17

425-1111-0841-
17

425-1111-0825-
17

425-1111-0818-
17

425-1111-0817-
17

425-1221-0853-
16

425-1222-0805-
16

425-1222-0766-
16

425-1221-0885-
16

425-1221-0806-
16

425-1221-0776-
16

425-1221-0548-
14

425-1215-0947-
17

Name

DIP BHOWMICK

KAZ| SAHINUR

ANAY PARAMANICK

PRATTAY MONDAL

SAYAN POLLEY

SAIKAT MONDAL

RANAJIT BARICK

AKASH SANTRA

SUDIPTA PARAL

AJOY DHARA

PUJA DAS

RINKI SAMUI

TANUSREE PATRA

MASUDA KHATUN

PROGGA CHATTERJEE

SURAVI SADHUKHAN

HOSNARA KHATUN

NURJAHAN KHATUN

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

68

76

57

58

38

76

56

60

78

64

72

71

80

79

44

62

75

80

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

Student ID

425-1215-0907-
17

425-1215-0877-
17

425-1215-0872-
17

425-1215-0860-
17

425-1215-0855-
17

425-1215-0839-
17

425-1215-0822-
17

425-1214-0936-
17

425-1214-0924-
17

425-1214-0921-
17

425-1214-0847-
17

425-1214-0799-
17

425-1212-0940-
17

425-1212-0938-
17

425-1212-0914-
17

425-1212-0900-
17

425-1212-0894-
17

425-1212-0884-
17

Name

MAHAMUDA KHATUN

AFROJA KHATUN

SUNAM MOLLICK

NARJIS KHATOON

JAMIMA PARVIN

HEMECA NASRIN

SELINA PERVIN

BILKIS KHATUN

PUSPITA JANA

ARPITA DAS

DEBI DAS

NANDITA PRAMANICK

CHANDANA JELE

SANGITA BODAK

MAMATA BERA

ARPITA MONDAL

SUPRIYA PAKHIRA

SUSMITA BHAKTA

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

67

67

74

64

75

51

70

60

73

73

73

73

73

77

78

79

71

62

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

Student ID

425-1212-0880-
17

425-1212-0871-
17

425-1212-0851-
17

425-1212-0846-
17

425-1212-0844-
17

425-1212-0832-
17

425-1212-0824-
17

425-1212-0812-
17

425-1212-0804-
17

425-1212-0797-
17

425-1211-0959-
17

425-1211-0956-
17

425-1211-0955-
17

425-1211-0954-
17

425-1211-0949-
17

425-1211-0941-
17

425-1211-0931-
17

425-1211-0928-
17

Name

SARMISTHA BAG

DEBASMITA DOLUI

SONIYA PRAMANICK

BANANI PRAMANICK

MOUMITA KAYAL

SWARNALI DOLUI

SUSMITA BHUIYA

SUMANA MANNA

SUCHARITA PRAMANICK

URMILA PRAMANICK

SAHINA RAHAMAN

TANDRA MUNSHIB

FARIHA TAJRIAN

RESHMA KHATUN

JASMINA KHATUN

NAZMA KHATUN

RITWIKA MONDAL

UMMEY ISMA

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

67

80

70

63

80

70

75

73

65

65

65

65

62

58

59

66

74

70

Suggestion

Q

Q


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

Si

No

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

Student ID

425-1211-0909-
17

425-1211-0904-
17

425-1211-0898-
17

425-1211-0896-
17

425-1211-0891-
17

425-1211-0889-
17

425-1211-0886-
17

425-1211-0885-
17

425-1211-0882-
17

425-1211-0881-
17

425-1211-0875-
17

425-1211-0874-
17

425-1211-0869-
17

425-1211-0868-
17

425-1211-0865-
17

425-1211-0864-
17

425-1211-0863-
17

425-1211-0862-
17

Name

TAHAMINA KHATUN

SAMAPTI GIRI

SONALI HAZRA

MOULIKA BERA

ROJINA KHATUN

SILPA RUDRA

MOUMITA MONDAL

BANASRI MANNA

AMRIN AFROJE

ASMINA KHATUN

RIYA MAYRA

SONIA SARKAR

PRIYANKA PRAMANIK

SHREYASI MONDAL

TINA GHOSH

RESMI KHATUN

SAYANI MONDAL

NEHA KHATUN

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

15

71

70

63

60

70

70

79

65

68

73

77

49

79

78

51

47

74

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

Student ID

425-1211-0861-
17

425-1211-0859-
17

425-1211-0858-
17

425-1211-0856-
17

425-1211-0853-
17

425-1211-0852-
17

425-1211-0850-
17

425-1211-0849-
17

425-1211-0848-
17

425-1211-0845-
17

425-1211-0840-
17

425-1211-0837-
17

425-1211-0834-
17

425-1211-0831-
17

425-1211-0830-
17

425-1211-0827-
17

425-1211-0823-
17

425-1211-0821-
17

Name

SUMANA NASKAR

AMINA KHATUN

SUPARNA POLLEY

RATNA KOLEY

NIPA MIDDAY

PAPRI POLLEY

MOUSUMI DAS

RUBY KARMAKAR

RIMPA SARKAR

MAMTAJ KHATUN

AFRIN HUQ

SOUMI PANJA

SUDIPA SHARMA

AFREEN KHATUN

SUPRITI SAMANTA

FARHANA SULTANA

BEAUTY MIR

DALIA SANTRA

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

57

74

61

78

57

59

79

52

80

59

62

80

72

63

73

58

77

79

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

Student ID

425-1211-0820-
17

425-1211-0819-
17

425-1211-0816-
17

425-1211-0811-
17

425-1211-0810-
17

425-1211-0809-
17

425-1211-0808-
17

425-1211-0807-
17

425-1211-0802-
17

425-1211-0800-
17

425-1211-0798-
17

425-1111-0836-
17

425-1221-0811-
16

425-1221-0911-
16

425-1111-1007-
17

425-1111-0969-
17

425-1111-0967-
17

425-1111-0966-
17

Name

SABANA KHATUN

AFRENA FERDOUSE

MADHUMITA MONDAL

SUMITA PAL

NUSRAT KHAN

SABINA KHATUN

PAROMITA DAS

NASRIN SULTANA

MONISHA KANRAR

SOHANA PARBIN

BAISHAKHAI HAZRA

AIRIN AFROSE KAZ|

RITU DAS

DIPANWITA DAS

TUHIN MANNA

BISWAJIT ADHIKARY

SRIJEET PANDIT

SAMAR KARMAKAR

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

54

64

60

49

47

62

69

69

74

70

75

38

63

66

70

77

58

69

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

Student ID

425-1111-0962-
17

425-1221-6752-
15

425-1214-0976-
17

425-1214-0974-
17

425-1212-0992-
17

425-1212-0972-
17

425-1212-0970-
17

425-1211-1009-
17

425-1211-1005-
17

425-1211-1004-
17

425-1211-0998-
17

425-1211-0991-
17

425-1211-0989-
17

425-1211-0985-
17

425-1211-0971-
17

425-1211-0968-
17

425-1211-0961-
17

425-1112-1030-
17

Name

SWARUP DWARI

SONIA MUKHERJEE

MOUMITA DHULI

PUSPITA MONDAL

SUMONA MONDAL

PRITILATA SINGHA

MANOSI PATRA

WRIDHEE MONDAL

SHUBRA JANA

RINKU AGARWAL

SUSMITA BARUI

SUDESHNA DAS

NAGMA MOLLICK

MAHALI SAMANTA

SAYANI MAITY

TULI PRAMANIK

TRISHA NASKAR

TANMOY KUMAR MONDAL

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

26

26

65

79

62

66

56

49

49

69

71

62

80

71

74

71

74

69

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

Student ID

425-1112-1011-
17

425-1111-1029-
17

425-1111-1027-
17

425-1111-1022-
17

425-1225-0985-
16

425-1214-1037-
17

425-1214-1028-
17

425-1212-1057-
17

425-1212-1025-
17

425-1211-1068-
17

425-1211-1065-
17

425-1211-1060-
17

425-1211-1045-
17

425-1211-1043-
17

425-1211-1036-
17

425-1211-1035-
17

425-1211-1032-
17

425-1211-1026-
17

Name

AMIT SARDAR

PROKASH DAS

MANAS DAS

SOURAV KUMAR GHOSH

REBEKA KHATUN

FARHANAJ KHAN

SHADONA KHATUN

SIMA GAYEN

PALLABI HAZRA

DOYEL SARKAR

SHEELA DAS

DALIYA KHATUN

RINKU PAUL

PARNA SASMAL

PUJA DAS

MITA MANNA

MAHIMA KHATUN

RIMPA MONDAL

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

77

74

73

28

61

61

80

77

72

53

65

16

80

78

42

56

46

67

Suggestion

Q

Q


javascript:void(0)
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javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
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javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

Si

No

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

Student ID

425-1211-1023-
17

425-1211-1018-
17

425-1211-1014-
17

425-1211-1013-
17

425-1221-6441-
15

425-1222-1034-
16

425-1111-1131-
17

425-1111-1098-
17

425-1111-1072-
17

425-1111-1070-
17

425-1222-1403-
15

425-1222-0439-
15

425-1221-1006-
16

425-1215-1110-
17

425-1214-1126-
17

425-1214-1081-
17

425-1214-1078-
17

425-1212-1136-
17

Name

PARMITA PARAL

NASRIN PARVIN

ANISHA KHATUN

PRAGATI NAYAK

PALLABI SANTRA

DIPIKA GAYEN

KIRANJIT POREL

SK MAIDUL ISLAM

ANIKET SAHA

RAJAT HALDER

SUCHARITA KHAN

KUHELI MONDAL

PUJA CHAKRABORTY

DEBSMITA PANJA

PARAMITA PAL

SUSMITA DESHMUKH

MANASI PRADHAN

RIMA BARMAN

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Total

Score

60

29

80

74

74

76

61

73

44

80

77

73

73

71

59

80

67

72

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

Student ID

425-1212-1124-
17

425-1212-1123-
17

425-1212-1122-
17

425-1212-1121-
17

425-1212-1117-
17

425-1212-1108-
17

425-1212-1107-
17

425-1212-1106-
17

425-1212-1095-
17

425-1212-1090-
17

425-1212-1088-
17

425-1212-1085-
17

425-1212-1075-
17

425-1212-1071-
17

425-1211-1140-
17

425-1211-1139-
17

425-1211-1138-
17

425-1211-1137-
17

Name

DEBIKA MONDAL

LIPIKA MONDAL

SOMA KALSA

RIMPA NASKAR

PALLABI MONDAL

PIYALI DHUL

SANGITA MONDAL

SONIA MONDAL

PRATIMA MONDAL

PUJA DAS

LIPIKA RANJIT

DYUTI SANTRA

ANINDITA DAS

UPAMA ADHIKARY

MOUMITA SAMANTA

PAYEL PRAMANICK

PUJA MUKHERJEE

TULIKA THANDAR

Confirm

Survey

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

72

76

65

66

78

67

80

79

59

60

78

71

71

77

78

73

75

79

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

Student ID

425-1211-1130-
17

425-1211-1129-
17

425-1211-1125-
17

425-1211-1118-
17

425-1211-1116-
17

425-1211-1115-
17

425-1211-1112-
17

425-1211-1109-
17

425-1211-1105-
17

425-1211-1103-
17

425-1211-1097-
17

425-1211-1096-
17

425-1211-1094-
17

425-1211-1093-
17

425-1211-1087-
17

425-1211-1086-
17

425-1211-1084-
17

425-1211-1083-
17

Name

MADHUMITA

CHAKRABORTY

MODHUMITA DUARY

SABARI BANGAL

CHANDRANI DOLUI

PRIYANKA BAG

RIYA SAHA

PUJA MONDAL

PUJA HALDER

MOUMITA BAG

PALLABI HALDER

ROJINA KHATUN

MOUSUMI MONDAL

APARNA BANERJEE

PIYALI SAMANTA

SOMA DAS

SARASWATI MAKHAL

HIYA DALUI

DEBIKA KAYAL

Confirm

Survey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

80

53

70

63

77

13

56

50

76

69

45

74

73

66

66

64

65

65

Suggestion

Q

Q
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Si

No

341

342

343

344

Student ID

425-1211-1077-
17

425-1211-1073-
17

425-1211-1069-
17

425-1221-0772-
16

Name

PALLABI BAKULI

DEBASHRI KHANRA

TULIKA BAG

RIDUANA PARVIN

Confirm
Survey
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total

Score

60

65

59

67

Suggestion

Q

Q
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ULUBERIA COLLEGE
Uluberia, Howrah, West Bengal, India

Student Satisfaction Survey Report (2018-19)

Satisfied Student Index

@ Satisfied Student Inde
o

Observation / Suggestions:
e Good

e Great

e Satisfied

e Teachers should be more punctual as they are moderatly late for classes
e A good maintenance of the washroom should be done

e Try to improve communication system

* Helps in every difficult situation like in college related project,seminar etc.
e Always very cooperative, and Understand students.

e We can't get text books in library what we need

e Sometime we need extra classes

* Give us suggestions that help us in study

e It will be beneficial to understand better

e Must be explained with simple examples

e The concept has to be broken down

e |t should promote sporting campus..



e They should use speakers so that the sounds is audible to all the students
while teaching....

* Professors should encourage students with the vast opportunities after
graduation they should go for..

e |t should promote sporting campus..

e Organize more survey

e | suggest for ICT tools and LCD projector for improving.

e Many Practical Instrument's are available

e Libery facilities

e More field excursion

e They are great

e Nothing to improve

e Satisfied

e Students should interact with teachers properly.

» Teacher should interact with students individually to trace out the
difficulties faced by them.

e Student should discuss their doubts during the class to be more
productive.

e In our institution Our teaching stuffs are very good.They always approach
our learing,

e ourinstitution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

e | think our institution is the best

e We are satisfied with our institute because our institute provides us
multiple opportunities to learn and extra curriculum activities.

e The Way in which the teachers teach us is very good, for that we all can
able understand all topics of our syllabus.

e All the teachers are very helpful.

e Better Library

e all over observation very nice.

e overall teaching are very good but officialy systoms more needs to be
improved.

e excellent

e The teaching process during lockdown is very helpful and beneficial for us
e Well

e Good

e Good

e Improve the water problem

e Current problem

e Cleaning problem

» Teachers must attend the class at the right time

e Washroom of college need cleaning

e Strictness is required

e Some teachers are frequent

e Daily take classes

e Some are need to improve their relation with students

e Mam ra project a khub help koren.

e Mam a der behaviour khub vlo.

e Mam ara vlo kore pora buihive svllabus ses kore den.



e Our college surroundings is very nice. | feel always very privileged for being
student of the college. Our college infrastructure is also brilliant.

e QOur college has excellent professor. They are very friendly in nature. They
always push us for various activities. Our college uses electronic medium for
our classes or workshop.So that, they can teach us properly and digitally.

e Our college maintenance hygiene very well. Every sweeper of our college
keep our campus clean. Specially they keep every washroom, sink and
classroom clean. So, | feel pleased to having this college has my educational
institution.....

e Nothing to say about the overall teaching. Overall teaching is very good.

e But we want to do one educational excursion in three years.

e Improve our toilets.

* The teachers, have to pay attention in each student (as the students are
little in number in our department) so that let them know the topic properly

e Use some technologies such as LCD projector so that we can learn the
topic easily and we can remember the topic finely

e The teachers should take class tests

e Our college's surrounding is very nice. | do feel always very privileged for
being a part of this college. Our college's infrastructure is also brilliant.

e Our college has excellent professors. They are very friendly in nature. They
always push us for various activities. Our college uses electronic mediums for
our classes and workshops. So that, they can teach us properly and digitally.
e Our college maintains hygiene very well. Every sweepers of our college
keep every washrooms,sinks and classrooms clean. So,i feel very pleased to
having this college as my educational institute.

e Please modify the office systems to help out students as soon as possible
* Please keep the water supply or aquaguard in college.

e use the live experience things or projector at the time of teaching

e need some subject related experiments for knowing the subject properly

e Should give the students a proper toilet training and maintaing about
haigine

e Some teachers forced students to take their tuitions.

e Some teachers do not come to class in exact class hour.

e Teaching should be more practical based.

e Attendance

e Classroom

e Infrastructure improvement

e Maximum teachers should use ICT tools.

e They have to take classes as per routine.

* Except two reasons | appreciate the overall teaching system.

e The overall quality of teaching -learning process in our institute is Excellent
e Teachers are able to identify our weakness and help us to overcome them
e Everything is perfect in my institution

e Complete the syllabus

e Communication with the students

e Regularity

* Nice



UOO0U edcilny

Excellent

Our teachers are excellent.

Our teachers are excellent.

Teachers can use student centric methods such as problem solving

methods and other methods

Teachers can use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, and other

tools while teaching

Good in every aspect

Teachers are very helpful

Time maintenance of teachers

Encourage active learning

Communicate high expectation

Respect talents and the way of learning

Communicating

Regularity of classes

Making interactive classes

Expect hardly behavior from the office staffed

Drinking water services is too poor

None

Providing a suitable class room

Necessary books in library for project work

Use the projector and use the mike in the classroom for study .
Arrange books of different estream relating to all subjects in common

languages .

Take classes in proper time according to the schedule .

Co-operative behaviour

Communicate

Helping nature

We need books at frist..which we did not get from library

Taking all classses properly

We need also exta class for finsh classes

Students and teachers friendship

We need books at frist..which we did not get from library

Taking all classses properly

No suggestions need

Sir Or mamdam are already helpful

They always help us to grow up

Regular home work

Start classes on whatsapp

Express lesson using voice recorder

Send notes and next day send it's answer

The teachers still explain the content of our reading in a very good way.
Teachers still teach us in a good way. It is better if the teachers explain the

subject matter in time.

It is better if the teachers teach the students in a good way every day.
all classes should be taken regularly
they should use Lcd projector while teaching



e multiple opportunity should be implied

e Watch our Collegiuos

e Look our classroom

e Focus on student experience

e To support us from the side of each student.

e Reduce our weakness and keep support.

» Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

e Try to reach every student and ask for their doubt's.

e Make teaching a two way interaction.

e Communication somehow is good but still i want a little better version of it
* Please describe any lessons in Bengali and English language . It's very
helpful for all Bengali mediums school students

e Teaching type is wonderful.

e Teacher teach very well.

e Learning experience is very good.

e More co -operative

e help students for exam & a good job

e More homework

e Our teachers are very helpful

e Communication must be good

e Teaching time should be maintained

e Doesn't hesitate to help anytime

e We want heartily service from office room clerk ....they are seemed very
rude & also disturbing...

* Please increase the number of semester system's book in library .

e Teachers have to teach in English or in same language where students will
understand better.

» Teachers have to encourage us to participate in extra curricular activities.
e They should encourage everyone

e They should teach propar time

e QOur teachers have very good teaching quality

e Qurinstitution is very cultural.

e Our teachers encourage extracurricular activities. They are very helpful
about this work.

e Everything is good.

e Teachers are very friendly and supportive

e Overallis all right

e Focus on student experiences

e Build positive relationship

e Listen to those who see you everyday

e Efforts has to be made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

e Teachers has to use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

* Practical life study required for better understanding of theoretical study
* We always face drinking water problem and toilet problem everyday.

e Rude behavior of office managers.

e Qurteacher's communication with students is verv well.
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Freely to communicate
Teaching through practical
Supportive

Describe deeply any topic.
Use projector while teaching.

Revise the syllabus.

Produce appropriate material

Supporting

Use projector for better learning

Supporting

Good teaching and produce appropriate material

Very good motivator

Make teaching a two way interaction.

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

We have no classroom so we require a classroom.

Infrastructure should be developed.

Bathroom facility should be developed.

Friendly teaching

Good communication

Good ideas & mat

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

Make teaching a two way interaction.

College is very good

Nothing

More field learning

More use of audio visual aids

More field learning

Audio- visual process

Noise controlled room

educational tour or excursions

We does not get proper time to cover up the syllabus.

Periodically class test is necessary for us.

Need some good books

Regular class

Perfect classroom

Teachers are in very speed motion, when they teach us

Very bad condition of bathrooms and drinking water

Teachers can not use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc
Class e bujhiye parano

English e porano

Good library

If the class test is taken by explaining one of the chapters

If anyone has a problem with reading, explain it that day

If the class test is taken by explaining one of the chapters

Use of projector



Spontaneous board work of teacher and student both
Interaction between teacher and all students

Providing current information of knowledge to student

Providing new books for student

Use more ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc while teaching
Teachers are good

Teaching system is good

Teaching style is too good

College environment is nature friendly

Water problem

No union problem

Teacher s' are good

Better class timing

Providing new books for student

Use more ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc while teaching
More use of ICT tools

We need to talk to everyone more than the teachers.

Educators have to mix like a friend.

Teachers need to give a little more time

There are no drinking water in our college .

We are suffering for washroom problem.

In our college office stuff behav very rudely.

Water problem

College environment is very good

Teaching system is good

When teacher teach us, that time their teaching speed is very high.
After class they can't wants our feedback or problem about those topic.
it is very good

| am fully satisfied

| feel comfortable with them

Teachers should stop doing partiality

College authority should provide proper rooms to study
Teachers should not hold any personal grudge against a student
Good behavior

Good

Good

Good

Madam, it is better to explain

Some bookes are available in bengali

There is little benefit to reading

Friendly

Co operative

Eco friendly

Sufficient Liabrery books

notes for exam

Need a projector

No

Good



	Name: AVIK MALIK
	Name: MEHABUB ALI KHAN
	Name: AFRIDI MIDDA
	Name: SOUMODEEP MONDAL
	Name: RAJESH MONDAL



